

University of North Bengal

DEPARTMENT OF LAW Fees structure for LLM

LL.M. 1st, 2nd, 3rd & 4th Semester

Description	Rs.	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	4 th Semester
_		Semester	Semester	Semester	
Admission fee (per sem)	Rs.	110	110	110	110
Tuition fee for (three months)	Rs.660 x 2	1320	1320	1320	1320
Session fee (per sem)	Rs.	110	110	110	110
Library fee(per sem)	Rs.	100	100	100	100
Students' Aid Fund(per sem)	Rs.	30	30	30	30
Students' Health Home(per sem)	Rs.	05	05	05	05
Students' Association fee(per sem)	Rs.	110	110	110	110
Electricity Fee (per sem)	Rs.	38	38	38	38
Development Fee (per sem)	Rs.	300	300	300	300
Students Identity Card (Only 1st sem)	Rs.	20	0	0	0
Library Caution Fees one time	Rs.	1000	0	0	0
Total Amount		Rs. 3143	Rs. 2123	Rs. 2123	Rs. 2123
Grand Total Rs. 9512					

DEPARTMENT OF LAW (LL.M.) 1st, 2nd, 3rd & 4th Semester for BPL &AAY candidates

Description	Rs.	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	4th Semester
-		Semester	Semester	Semester	
Admission fee (per sem)	Rs.	110	110	110	110
Tuition fee for (three months)	Rs.330 x	660	660	660	660
	2				
Session fee (per sem)	Rs.	110	110	110	110
Library fee(per sem)	Rs.	100	100	100	100
Students' Aid Fund(per sem)	Rs.	30	30	30	30
Students' Health Home(per sem)	Rs.	05	05	05	05
Students' Association fee(per sem)	Rs.	110	110	110	110
Electricity Fee (per sem)	Rs.	38	38	38	38
Development Fee (per sem)	Rs.	300	300	300	300
Students Identity Card (Only 1st sem)	Rs.	20	0	0	0
Library Caution Fees one time	Rs.	1000	0	0	0
Total Amount		Rs. 2483	Rs. 1463	Rs. 1463	Rs. 1463
	Rs. 6872				

